®niversity of HMumbai

Department of Law
NOTICE

LL.M. SEM- II (SH 2024)
REPEATER - EXAMINATION
UNAPPROVED FORMS

The following is the list of students who have failed to obtain approval from the
department of law of their examinationforms of LL.M. Sem II ( Repeater ) examination
held from 22nd April, 2025.

The Department of Law does not hold the responsibility and liability for those
students who have failed to obtain approval from the Department of their examination
forms and have failed to comply with due process. Therefore, their Hall Tickets are not
generated

Sd/-
16" April, 2025 Head
Department of Law

Encl : List of Unapproved students
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Unapproved

College Mo and Name: 331. UNIV. DEPT. OF LAW

Quick Links; Group Code List || Center Code List || Gender Code List(Sex) || Category List || Google Marathi Input

Drag a column and drop it here to group by that column

Chalan Mo

03310220
03310143
03310467
03310257
03310128
03310036
03310506
03310510
03310008
03310495
03310450
03310397
03310065
03310343
03310492
03310465
03310074
03310401
03310312

Seat No

3069698
3069717
3000005
2000185
3000047
3069827
3069737
3069643
3069837
157
3069580
3069563
3069474
3069479
3069385
3000060
3069507
2762
3069414

Stud Type
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Center

Sem MName
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ANSURKAR VIDYA VINOD JAYASHREE

GAIKAR RUPESH BHAU BHIVA GAIKAR GULAB BHAU GAIK

KADAM ANITA SADANAND KUNDA

KADAM KASHIANTH KAKA MALAN

KADAM PRADEEP DATTU GAJARABAI
KANNAUJIYA SACHIN YOGENDRA LALDEI
KARADE AKSHAY NEMINATH MANISHA
KHANGTE KSHITIJA RAJAN POOJA
KILANJE APURVA SANTOSH SHIVANI
KSHIRSAGAR ROHAN MADHAY SNEHA
MOHITE DHAMASHRI KAKASO SANGITA
NAIK DEVENDRA VIJAY JAYSHREE

PARIKH DESHNA DAXESH SHILPA

PATIL YESHWANT JAYWANTRAO ANJALI
PAWAR GANESH HARISHCHANDRA KAMAL
PAWAR SHRIKANT SADASHIV KALPANA
THOKE PRAKASH KACHARU SHAKUNTALA
THORAT KRUNAL VIJAY UJWALA

UGHADE VISHAL SURESH REKHA

All Students' Details

Marathi Name
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Gender

2

Category EBC Fees

955.00
1783.00
985.00
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955.00
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955.00
1783.00
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1783.00
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2 1783.00
0

0

0
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0

0 955.00
0 1783.00
2 955.00
0

5T70.00

Student Pay 1D

LMREP03310143524
LMREPO3310467524
LMREP03310257524
LMREP0O3310128524

LMREP03310506524

LMREP03310008524
LMREG03310495524
LMREP03310450524
LMREP03310397524
LMREP033100685524
LMREP03310343524
LMREP03310492524
LMREP03310465524

LMREP03310312524

Subject List

2(TH),11(TH)
1(TH),2(TH),11(TH),
1(TH),2(TH}
7(TH),8(TH)
2(TH),9(TH)
1(TH)},2(TH),13(TH)
12(TH)

1(TH),9(TH})
1(TH),2(TH),13(TH)
1,2,5,6

1(TH)

2(TH)
2(TH)
2(TH)
1({TH),2(TH),3(TH),-
1(TH), 11(TH)
1(TH),2(TH),6(TH)
13(TH),14({TH)
2(TH)




